PORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1980-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, CR. www.sievenaness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	IS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
HC71, Box 495C % P. Browning	Vol. MO4 Page 18919
Hanover, NM 88041	
Mr. Robin Gameogne and Address 2417 Gilbralter Drive	
Manteca, CA 95337	
Grantes's Name and Address	
	SPACE RESERVED FOR
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zp): Mr. RODIN C. COY 2417 Gilbralter Drive	RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Manteca, CA 95337	Recorded 04/02/2004 \:50 p.m
	Vol M04 Pg   89   9
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):  Mr. RODIN C. COY	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 21.00 # of Pgs
	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
2417 Gilbralter Drive Manteca, Ca 95337	
Manifect, Ca 7337	
A (608)	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	DT Service, Inc.
A NEVADA CORPORATION	
	fter stated, to grantor paid by
Pobin C Cov And Mariorie A C	ov. As Joint Tenants
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,	sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
that certain real property, with the tenements, heredite situated in County,	aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated inCounty,	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit.
LOT 60, BLOCK 15, KLAMATH FALL	S FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 1
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	This document is being recorded as an
RIMARIN COURTI, CARGON	accomodation only No information
	contained herein has been verified.  Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.
	the content and
<b>(</b> •	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	I grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free fro	om all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
	and that
and the marriage of	nd every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the	shove described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this t	ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$12500.00 - \$\frac{2}{2}\text{Levelse}\text{Levelse}
en e	atyramentus given engrennine tyntickis i parthecetolocus entre éta étatiente.
xxiob)continuita@atomectementoputate	throught the circular includes the closed to the commercial changes shall be
In construing this deed, where the context so re made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	equires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed th	
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	d its seal, if any, affixed by an office or other person duly authorized to do so
by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE	SCRIBED IN *
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T	AND REGU- William V. Trick Freshdent
ACQUIRING FFF TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH !	THE APPHO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	OR FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF COMMON, COU	nty of
	acknowledged before me on,
by	2-20 nt
	sacknowledged before me on 2-21-04
by Drosvent	1
of The service	, MC. 11.
7	11011hort Tooishoul
TORON	7 Showing heading
Commission # 1309711	
	Notary Public for the Commission owning Office 12 750L
Charge County	Notary Public for Cherry Cherry Public for Cherr